New York State Department of Taxation and Finance	
Surrogate's Court of the State of New York	
County of	
In the Matter of the Application to	 :
Determine the Estate Tax under	Notice of Appeara
Article 26 of the Tax Law upon the Estate of	: and Consent
Deceased.	
	:

The Commissioner of Taxation and Finance appears herein by his or her attorney who has been duly appointed pursuant to section 249-x of the Tax Law.

On the petition and schedules duly filed herein, the parties hereto consent to the entry of an order in the above entitled matter *(fixing tax in the amount of \$_____ on) (exempting from tax) the estate of the above-named decedent.

The right of appeal from such order pursuant to section 249-x of the Tax Law is hereby reserved by each party.

Dated:

The Commissioner of Taxation and Finance

Ву			
	Attorney for the Commissioner of Taxation and Finance		
Estate of	f		
	Deceased.		
Ву			

* Draw a line through inapplicable terms

This form is for a decedent who died before May 26, 1990.